DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MARUTI KUNJ

UNIT TEST-1/PRE MID TERM-I (2023-2024)

Date Day I v A\ VI Vi VIII IX X XII
18.05.2023 | Thursday Art Art Art
19.05.2023 Friday English EVS Hindi S(?c1a1 Maths Science Maths S(.)Clal Maths
Science Science
Skt./ Skt./ Social Physics/
22.05.2023 | Monday Maths Hindi French/ Hindi French/ Maths . Science Bst./
Science
Japanese Japanese Geo.
Social Skt PCS(})’;}: OI(S)?;/
23.05.2023 | Tuesday | ------—-- English Maths Science . English French/ Hindi ip. >¢.
Science J Painting/
apanese .
Physical Edu.
24.05.2023 | Wednesday EVS Computer | English | Computer | English Hindi English Information English
Technology
Social Biology/
25.05.2023 | Thursday Hindi Maths EVS Maths Hindi Science Science Maths Economics/
History
Skt./ Skt./ Skt./
26.05.2023 Friday Computer | French/ | Computer | English | Computer | French/ Hindi French/ | = -
Japanese Japanese Japanese
Skt/ . Chemistry/
. Information .
29.05.2023 | Monday GK/Art GK/Art GK/Art French/ Science | Computer Technology English Accounts/

Japanese

Pol. Science




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MARUTI KUNJ
UNIT TEST-II / PRE MID TERM-II / UNIT TEST-I for Class XI (2023-2024)

Date Day 111 1v \% VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
Social Social Chemistry/
14.08.2023| Monday | English | EVS Hindi o° Maths | Science Maths o° Accounts/ Maths
Science Science
Pol. Sc.
Skt./ Skt./ Social Biology/ Physics/
16.08.2023| Wednesday| Math Hindi French/ Hindi French/ Maths . Science Economics/ Bst./
Science .
Japanese Japanese History Geography
Social Ski/ 1:‘CS(})IICIEI OI(S)?;/
17.08.2023| Thursday | -------- English Maths Science . English French/ Hindi English ip. ¢
Science Japanese Painting/
Physical Edu.
Psychology/
. . . o . Information| Comp. Sc./ .
18.08.2023| Friday EVS Computer | English | Computer | English Hindi English Technology|  Painting/ English
Physical Edu.
Social Physics/ Biology/
21.08.2023| Monday Hindi Maths EVS Maths Hindi . Science Maths Bst./ Economics/
Science .
Geography History
Skt./ Skt./ Skt./
22.08.2023| Tuesday | Computer | French/ | Computer | English | Computer | French/ Hindi French/ |  ————- | -
Japanese Japanese Japanese/
Skt./ . Chemistry/
23.08.2023 | Wednesday GK/ GK/ GK/ French/ Science | Computer Information English Maths Accounts/
Art Art Art Technology
Japanese Pol. Sc.
24.08.2023| Thursday Art Art Art | s | e | e | e




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MARUTI KUNJ
FIRST TERM EXAMINATION (2023-2024)

Date Day I v \% VI Vil VIII IX X XI XII
Social Social Chemistry/
11.09.2023| Monday | English EVS Hindi Maths . Science Maths . Accountancy/ Maths
Science Science
Pol. Sc.
12.09.2023| Tuesday Art Art /2N o AR SOVRUCUU UV v (R ———
Skt./ Skt./ Skt./ Pcsgzl(’lgfz/
13.09.2023|Wednesday| Maths English French/ Hindi French/ English Hindi French/ English P pt /'
Japanese Japanese Japanese PhyeslirclallnEgl du.
Information Biology/
15.09.2023| Friday |Computer | Hindi EVS English English Hindi English 0 O Economics/ English
Technology .
History
Social Physics/ Chemistry/
18.09.2023| Monday EVS Maths English Science Maths . Science Maths Bst./ Accounts/
Science .
Geography | Pol. Science
Skt/ Information
20.09.2023|Wednesday| Hindi | Computer | Maths | Computer Hindi French/ English | = - | -
Technology
Japanese
GK/ Skt./ Skt./ Skt./ Biology/
22.09.2023| Friday Art French/ | Computer | French/ | Computer | Computer | French/ Hindi Maths Economics/
Japanese Japanese Japanese History
Phychology/ .
. . Physics/
25.09.2023| Monday | -------- GK/ GKJ/ S(?c1al Science Maths S(?01al Science Corpp.. Se/ Bst./
Art Art Science Science Painting/ Geoaraph
Physical Edu. graphy




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MARUTI KUNJ
UNIT TEST-III / UNIT TEST-1I FOR CLASS XI (2023-2024)

Date Day 11T v \% VI Vil VIII IX XI
Social Chemistry/
02.11.2023| Thursday | English EVS Hindi . Maths Science Maths Accounts/
Science .
Pol. Science
Skt./ Skt./ Social Biology/
06.11.2023| Monday Maths Hindi French/ Hindi French/ Maths . Economics/
Science .
Japanese Japanese History
Social Skt
09.11.2023| Thursday | -------- English Maths Science . English French/ English
Science
Japanese/
Phychology/
. . s . Comp. Sc./
18.11.2023| Saturday EVS Computer | English | Computer | English Hindi English Painting/
Physical Edu.
Social Physics/
20.11.2023| Monday Hindi Maths EVS Maths Hindi . Science Bst./
Science
Geo.
Skt./ Skt./
23.11.2023| Thursday | Computer | French/ | Computer | English | Computer | French/ Hindi |  ----—---
Japanese Japanese
GK/ GK/ GK/ Skt Information
28.12.2023| Tuesday Art Art Art French/ Science | Computer Technology Maths
Japanese
30.12.2023| Thursday Art Art Art




PRE BOARD (2023-2024) UNIT TEST-IV (2023-2024)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MARUTI KUNJ

Date Day X XII Date Day I v \% V1 vil VIII
29.01.2024 | Monday | English | EVS Hindi | %@ | Maths | Science
11.12.2023| Monday | Science Maths o Y & Science
Skt./ Skt./
Phychology/ | | 30.01.2024 | Tuesday | Maths Hindi French/ Hindi French/ | Maths
13.12.2023| Wednesday|  Hindi | CO™P-S¢/ Japanese Japanese
Painting/
Physical Edu.
. . Social .
31.01.2024 | Wednesday | -------- English Maths Science Science English
15.12.2023| Friday English English
Chemistry/ 01.02.2024 | Thursday EVS Computer | English | Computer | English Hindi
18.12.2023| Monday Maths Accounts/
Pol. Science Social
02.02.2024 | Friday | Hindi | Maths EVS Maths Hindi | octa
Skt./ Biology/ cience
20.12.2023| Wednesday| French/ | Economics/
Japanese/ History Skt./ Skt./
05.02.2024 | Monday |Computer| French/ | Computer | English | Computer | French/
. Japanese Japanese
22122023 Friday | Ol |
Science GK/ GK/ GK/ Skt./
06.02.2024 | Tuesday Art Art Art JFrench/ Science Computer
Information| Physics/ e
26.12.2023| Tuesday Technol Bst./
€chnologyl  Geography | | 07.02.2024 | Wednesday Art Art Art




